
Pure Salmon 
Fishmeal

Specifications

Crude Protein

Fat

Moisture 

Salt and Sand

Sand Alone 

Ash

65/67%

10.5%

8/10%

3%

0.5%

14/17%

100/120 mg/100g

10/12%

TVN

300 ppm

FFA (max)

Histamine (ppm)

Pure Salmon Fishmeal

Antioxidant 300 ppm BHT * 

Packing -1,250 kgs Jumbo bags
-25 kgs PP bags 

  

@animalfeeds www.animalfeeds.com

We source our selected PURE SALMON FISHMEAL exclusively from Chile, home to one of the world’s largest salmon farming 
industries. Our fishmeal is made from 100% salmon-origin raw materials, using only fresh, edible-grade salmon offals.

All production is carried out under strict quality controls, ensuring full traceability from approved sources. Our logistics chain 
includes reliable multimodal transportation and segregated storage to preserve ingredient purity, making it safe and suitable 
for premium pet food formulations.

We offer a high-quality, selected grade of PURE SALMON FISHMEAL produced in Chile. This fishmeal contains 100% pure 
salmon, with no blending of other marine ingredients. It is preserved with natural antioxidant added during production (natural 
tocopherols or BHT).

Manufactured under MarinTrust Responsible Supply standards, our process guarantees that all raw materials come from 
certified plants, ensuring both sustainability and full traceability.

Animalfeeds, Inc
USA: 6400 Procter St Ext, Port Arthur, Texas 77642  Tel  +1 409 962 2457
MEXICO: Carretera Guaymas-San José, Costado Aeropuerto, Guaymas 85500, Sonora Tel +52 6 222256139
PANAMA: Puerto Caimito, La Chorrera, Panamá Oeste  Tel  + 507 345 2651
CHILE: La Concepción 266 of. 402, Providencia, Santiago Tel  +56 223713096

*or as requested.


