

Animalfeeds, Inc

USA: 6400 Procter St Ext, Port Arthur, Texas 77642 Tel +1 409 962 2457 MEXICO: Carretera Guaymas-San José, Costado Aeropuerto, Guaymas 85500, Sonora Tel +52 6 222256139 PANAMA: Puerto Caimito, La Chorrera, Panamá Oeste Tel + 507 345 2651 CHILE: La Concepción 266 of. 402, Providencia, Santiago Tel +56 223713096

Pure Salmon Fishmeal

We source our selected PURE SALMON FISHMEAL exclusively from Chile, home to one of the world's largest salmon farming industries. Our fishmeal is made from 100% salmon-origin raw materials, using only fresh, edible-grade salmon offals.

All production is carried out under strict quality controls, ensuring full traceability from approved sources. Our logistics chain includes reliable multimodal transportation and segregated storage to preserve ingredient purity, making it safe and suitable for premium pet food formulations.

We offer a high-quality, selected grade of PURE SALMON FISHMEAL produced in Chile. This fishmeal contains 100% pure salmon, with no blending of other marine ingredients. It is preserved with natural antioxidant added during production (natural tocopherols or BHT).

Manufactured under MarinTrust Responsible Supply standards, our process guarantees that all raw materials come from certified plants, ensuring both sustainability and full traceability.

Specifications	Pure Salmon Fishmeal
Crude Protein	65/67%
Fat	10.5%
Moisture	8/10%
Salt and Sand	3%
Sand Alone	0.5%
Ash	14/17%
TVN	100/120 mg/100g
FFA (max)	10/12%
Histamine (ppm)	300 ppm
Antioxidant	300 ppm BHT *
Packing	-1,250 kgs Jumbo bags -25 kgs PP bags











